Name
Mike Piazza
Gene Tenace
Joe Torre
Thurman Munson
Bill Freehan
Wally Schang
Ted Simmons
Jeff Bagwell
Mark McGwire
Keith Hernandez
Rafael Palmeiro
Will Clark
John Olerud
Fred McGriff
Bobby Grich
Lou Whitaker
Willie Randolph
Craig Biggio
Dick Allen
Graig Nettles
Sal Bando
Buddy Bell
Ken Boyer
Robin Ventura
Darrell Evans
Alan Trammell
Bill Dahlen
Jack Glasscock
Barry Bonds
Joe Jackson
Tim Raines
Pete Rose
Harry Stovey
Minnie Minoso
Kenny Lofton
Jimmy Wynn
Willie Davis
Cesar Cedeno
Paul Hines
Larry Walker
Reggie Smith
Dwight Evans
Bobby Bonds
Sammy Sosa
Edgar Martinez

From
1992
1969
1960
1969
1961
1913
1968
1991
1986
1974
1986
1986
1989
1986
1970
1977
1975
1988
1963
1967
1966
1972
1955
1989
1969
1977
1891
1879
1986
1908
1979
1963
1880
1949
1991
1963
1960
1970
1872
1988
1966
1972
1968
1989
1987

To
2007
1983
1977
1979
1976
1931
1988
2005
2001
1990
2005
2000
2005
2004
1986
1995
1992
2007
1977
1988
1981
1989
1969
2004
1989
1996
1911
1895
2007
1920
2002
1986
1893
1980
2007
1977
1979
1986
1891
2005
1982
1991
1981
2007
2004

WAR
59.2
46.8
57.4
45.9
44.7
45.0
50.2
79.5
62.0
60.1
71.8
56.2
58.0
52.6
71.0
74.8
65.6
64.9
58.7
68.0
61.6
65.9
62.9
55.8
58.5
70.3
75.3
61.8
162.5
62.4
69.1
79.4
44.9
50.2
68.1
55.7
60.7
52.6
44.5
72.6
64.4
66.7
57.6
58.4
68.3

WAA
35.5
27.9
26.7
253
211
20.4
18.9
51.6
37.0
31.7
30.2
28.9
27.3
19.8
43.5
42.4
35.8
28.5
33.0
32.8
32.7
32.2
31.6
28.3
24.0
40.1
39.7
36.1

123.6
40.4
35.0
28.9
27.0
26.8
38.2
28.6
26.3
26.0
19.3
48.2
37.2
32.6
31.6
28.0
38.4



